L15000118048

questor's Name)	
dress)	
dress)	
y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
☐ WAIT	MAIL
siness Entity Nar	me)
cument Number)	
Certificates	s of Status
Filing Officer:	
	dress) dress) y/State/Zip/Phone WAIT siness Entity Nar cument Number) Certificates





800274580358

07/07/15--01020--003 **125.00



1/10 M

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Section Division of Corporations
SUBJE	Midnight Cry Express
SOBOL	Name of Limited Liability Company
The enc	losed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.
Please r	eturn all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:
	Brandon Primm
	Name of Person
	Midnight Cry Express LLC
	Firm/Company
	1323 Gilpin St Apt 315
	Address
	Denver, CO 80218
	City/State and Zip Code donje3@gmail.com
	E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)
For furthe	er information concerning this matter, please call:
	Brandon Primm 904 655-5821 at ()
	Name of Person Area Code Daytime Telephone Number
Enclose	d is a check for the following amount:
	Filing Fee \$\ \text{S130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status} \text{Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)} \text{Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)} \text{Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)}
	Mailing AddressStreet AddressNew Filing SectionNew Filing SectionDivision of CorporationsDivision of Corporations

New Filing Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, FL 32314

New Filing Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Midnight Cry Ex	enrace LLC			
(Must	end with the words "Limited	d Liability Com	pany, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and stre	eet address of the principal o	office of the Lim	ited Liability Company is:	
<u>Prii</u>	ncipal Office Address:		Mailing Address:	
4926 Portsmouth	n Ave Jacksonville, FL 3220		546 S Countryclub Drive Apt 2019 Mes AZ 85210	sa,
another business entity with	an active Florida registration	on.)	:	전화 글
The name and the Florida str	_	d agent are:		
The name and the Florida str	reet address of the registered	d agent are:		115 JUL -7 H
The name and the Florida str	_	Name		A E
The name and the Florida str	Brandon Primm	Name ve	T acceptable)	Fig. 17
The name and the Florida str	Brandon Primm 4926 Portsmouth Av	Name ve	T acceptable) 32208	
The name and the Florida str	Brandon Primm 4926 Portsmouth Av Florida street addres	Name re is (P.O. Box <u>NO</u>	_ ,	H 9:5

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

<u>Title:</u> "AMBR" = Auth		Name and Address:
"MGR" = Manag	ger	Davidson Dalines
AMBR	 	Brandon Primm 4926 Portsmouth Ave
		Jacksonville, FL 32208
AMBR	 	Kendra Carter
		3437 W Exposition Ave
		Denver, CO 80219
		······································
(Use attachment	• ,	CONTROLLA
CLE V: Effective date is lister of filing.) If the date inserted	ate, if other than the date o	et the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be li
CLE V: Effective date is lister of filing.) If the date inserted cument's effective of	ate, if other than the date or ed, the date must be spect in this block does not me date on the Department of	ific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days et the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be li
CLE V: Effective date is lister of filing.) If the date inserted cument's effective of	ate, if other than the date or ed, the date must be specing in this block does not mediate on the Department of isions, if any.	ific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days et the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be li
CLE V: Effective date is liste of filing.) If the date inserted current's effective of CLE VI: Other province REQUIRED SIGNATURE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPER	ate, if other than the date of ed, the date must be specific in this block does not mediate on the Department of isions, if any. GNATURE: Signature of a memoral first document is executed am aware that any false is	ific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days et the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be li
CLE V: Effective date is listed of filing.) If the date inserted cument's effective of CLE VI: Other provide the REQUIRED SIGNATURE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PRO	ate, if other than the date of ed, the date must be specifing this block does not me date on the Department of isions, if any. GNATURE: Signature of a memoral first document is executed am aware that any false is constitutes a third degree for each of the constitutes at the constitutes as the co	et the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be l'State's records. State's records. There or an authorized representative of a member. If in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. Information submitted in a document to the Department of State

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)